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APRIL 2017 
Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Field 

3/29/17 Wednesday 6:30pm PRACTICE Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/1/17 Saturday 10:00am PRACTICE Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/5/17 Wednesday 6:30pm PRACTICE Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/8/17 Saturday 10:00am PRACTICE Chartiers Park (Small) 

4/12/17 Wednesday 6:30pm PRACTICE Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/15/17 Saturday 10:00am PRACTICE Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/19/17 Wednesday 6:30pm PRACTICE Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/20/17 Thursday 6:30pm Scrimmage vs. Bridgeville #2 Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/22/17 Saturday TBD PRACTICE TBD (Picture Day) 
4/26/17 Wednesday 6:00pm Bridgeville Raptors Bridgeville #2 Chartiers Park (Small) 
4/29/17 Saturday 4:00pm Bridgeville Raptors Dormont #2 Dormont Park 

 

MAY 2017 
Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Field 

5/4/17 Thursday 6:00pm Dormont #1 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
5/6/17 Saturday 6:00pm North Fayette #2 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
5/8/17 Monday 6:00pm Bridgeville Raptors Collier #2 Webb Park 

5/11/17 Thursday 6:00pm Bridgeville #2 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
5/12/17 Friday 8:00pm Green Tree #1 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
5/15/17 Monday 6:00pm Bridgeville Raptors Castle Shannon #1 Municipal Field 
5/18/17 Thursday 6:00pm Collier #2 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
5/21/17 Sunday 2:00pm Bridgeville Raptors North Fayette #1 NF Twp. Park-Argenta B  
5/25/17 Thursday 6:00pm Bridgeville Raptors Collier #1 Webb Park 

  5/27/17 Saturday 4:00pm Collier #1 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
5/30/17 Tuesday 8:00pm Scott Twp. #4 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 

 

JUNE 2017 
Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Field 

6/1/17 Thursday 6:00pm Scott Twp.  #1 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
6/3/17 Saturday 4:00pm Findlay Twp. #2 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
6/6/17 Tuesday 6:00pm Scott Twp. #3 Bridgeville Raptors Chartiers Park (Small) 
6/8/17 Thursday 6:00pm Bridgeville Raptors Oakdale #1 Huck Field 

6/12/17 Monday 6:00pm Bridgeville Raptors Scott Twp. # 2 Scott Park 
 

Manager- Eric Jankoski, 412-901-8645 or senseieric97@hotmail.com 
 

https://sites.google.com/view/bridgeville10ubaseball  
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